
Hatia - Rourkela Passenger Special (UnReserved)/08149 - Pass - SER 
HTE/Hatia to ROU/Rourkela Junction 

6h 10m - 165 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HTE Hatia 17:05 0 1 0 35 650 SER
2 BLRG Balasiring 17:16 17:17 1m 0 1 6 49 661 SER
3 LOM Lodhma 17:29 17:30 1m 0 1 16 74 682 SER
4 KRRA Karra 17:41 17:42 1m 0 1 30 60 641 SER
5 GBX Govindpur Road 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 42 55 577 SER
6 BKPR Bakaspur 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 55 31 525 SER
7 PKF Pokla 18:24 18:25 1m 0 1 62 46 548 SER
8 PKC Pakra 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 69 40 503 SER
9 KRKR Kurkura 18:47 18:48 1m 0 1 77 35 486 SER
10 MCZ Mahabuang 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 86 24 508 SER
11 BANO Bano 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 94 15 452 SER
12 KNRN Kanaroan 19:54 19:55 1m 0 1 101 33 410 SER
13 TATI Tati 20:18 20:19 1m 0 1 114 24 314 SER
14 PBB Parbatonia 20:39 20:40 1m 0 1 121 25 286 SER
15 ORGA Orga 20:59 21:00 1m 0 1 129 16 227 SER
16 NXN Nuagaon 21:26 21:27 1m 0 1 136 63 218 SER
17 BGKA Bangurkela 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 149 14 204 SER
18 BNDM Bondamunda 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 158 7 SER
19 ROU Rourkela Junction 23:15 1 1 165 - 218 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (15:47)

Jun 04 2024 (15:47)

1

1


